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Maryland-Washington Metropolitan District—
Dumping garbage, etc., in area in Prince George's
County
Park lands—Lease or grant privileges on.........
Street names and numbers
Maryland Workshop for the Blind—
See Appropriations; Bequests.
Memorial Hospital of Cumberland—
See Appropriations.
To pay certain bills

Memorial Presbyterian Church—
See Bequests.

Mercy Hospital—
See Appropriations.

M. E. Church of Bethel—
See Bequests

M. E. Deaconess’ Home—
See Bequests,

M. P. Church at Berrett—
See Bequests

M. P. Church of Johnsville—
See Bequests.
M. P. Church of Libertytown—
See Bequests.
Middieham Chapel—
See Bequests.
Middletown—Powers of burgess and commissioners;
water department
Military Department—
See Appropriations.
Loan for

Militia—
Pay—When may be reduced

Veterans—Guardianship
Miners’ Hospital—
See Appropriations.
Montgomery County—
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of
Article 16 of the Code of Public Local Laws:
Sec. 113 amended
Secs. 194 and 197 amended
Sec. 200 amended ...
Secs. 204 and 207 amended
Se¢. 211 amended
Sec. 213 amended
Sec. 221 suspended

Chap.

472
505
165

459

238

238

398

311

305
277

167
164
236
541
536
163
273

Page

859
943
277

836

421

420

701

584

555
497

280
275
409
1031
1023
272
490



