	Chap.	Page
Maryland-Washington Metropolitan District—		
Dumping garbage, etc., in area in Prince George's	450	050
County	472	859
Park lands—Lease or grant privileges on	505	943
Street names and numbers	165	277
Maryland Workshop for the Blind—		
See Appropriations; Bequests.		
Memorial Hospital of Cumberland-		
See Appropriations.		
To pay certain bills	459	836
Memorial Presbyterian Church-		
See Bequests.		
Mercy Hospital—		
See Appropriations.		
M. E. Church of Bethel—		
See Bequests	238	421
M. E. Deaconess' Home-		
See Bequests.		
M. P. Church at Berrett-		
See Bequests	<b>23</b> 8	420
M. P. Church of Johnsville-		
See Bequests.		
M. P. Church of Libertytown—		
See Bequests.		
Middleham Chapel—		
See Bequests.		
Middletown-Powers of burgess and commissioners;		
water department	398	701
Military Department-		
See Appropriations.		
Loan for	311	58 <b>4</b>
Militia-		
Pay—When may be reduced	305	555
Veterans—Guardianship	277	497
Miners' Hospital-		
See Appropriations.		
Montgomery County—		
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of		
Article 16 of the Code of Public Local Laws:		
Sec. 113 amended	167	280
Secs. 194 and 197 amended	164	275
Sec. 200 amended	236	409
Secs. 204 and 207 amended	541	1031
Sec. 211 amended	536	1031
Sec. 213 amended		272
	163	
Sec. 221 suspended	273	490